MESSRS MEGAECO PROJECTS LLP

Article 23 Conveyance

AGRICULTURE LAND KHET NO.316 SITUATED AT VILL-
PURNAPUR, BAREILLY

35,00,000
(Thirly Five Lakh only)

: SHAINEE INFRA ZONE PVT LTD BAREILLY

: MESSRS MEGAECO PROJECTS LLP

: MESSRS MEGAECO PROJECTS LLP

: 3,42,500
(Three Lakh Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred only)